

## Car, Truck & Motorcycle Show Saturday May 4, 2024

Pre-Registration \$25—At the Show \$35

## Free T-Shirt & Dash Plaque for Every Entrant

SCHEDULE: SHOW REGISTRATION 7:00-11:00 am @ 4th & Magnolia, Ceres AWARDS presented 3:00pm

\*\*Car Show Parking will be assigned by the order in which you <u>arrive</u> at the Show.\*\* Additional Car Show Information - call/text (209) 409-2676 or email ceresstreetfaire@gmail.com

**2024 Car Show Registration Form Only** - Mail this form to the Ceres Street Faire at PO Box 1324, Ceres, CA 95307. <u>All checks must be made payable to the Ceres Street Faire.</u>

Name		Phone
Address		
		<b>_</b>
City	Zip	Cell Phone
		on will be provided in advance of the show. t the Show \$35 (Enclose Check) or submit credit card info belov
VISA/MC #		Exp
T-Shirt Size (L) (XL) Describe vehicle entered including	(XXL) (XXXL) A y year, make, model, award cate	dditional T Shirts? Check Here
Signature of Entrant		
		to participate: entrants, participants, and spectators by execution of this registra- of Ceres, the Ceres Chamber of Commerce, and the Ceres Lions Club and their

tion form, release and discharge the Ceres Street Faire, the City of Ceres, the Ceres Chamber of Commerce, and the Ceres Lions Club and their officers, directors, employees, or representatives any others connected with the Ceres Street Faire from any and all known or unknown damages and discharge the Ceres Street Faire and their officers, directors, employees, agents, representatives, etc. from any and all unknown damages whatsoever that may be suffered by any entrant to his person or property. Further each entrant expressly agrees to indemnify all of the foregoing entities, firms, persons, bodies from any and all liability occasioned or resulting from the conduct of entrants or any and all liability occasioned or resulting from the conduct of entrants or any participant assisting or cooperating with entrant and under the full control of entrant.

Rain or Shine — No Refunds